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Swinburne Online Unit Availability

Pre-requisites
Unit Code Units that you must complete to be considered for el

ACC10007
ACC10008
ACC20007
ACC20013
ACC30003
ACC30005
ACC30008
ACC30009
ACC30010
BUS30031
BUS30032
CAR10001
C0S10022
C0S20030
ECO10005
FIN10002
FIN10003
FIN20014
FIN20015
FIN20016
FIN20017
FIN30014
FIN30016

FIN30017

FIN30020
FIN30021
FIN30022
FIN30023
HRM10004
HRM20017
INF10024
INF20016
INF20030
INF20031
INF30015
LAW20019
MGT10009
MGT10010
SP0O30003
MGT20007
MGT20008
MGT30005
MGT30008
HRM30012
MKT10009
MKT20019
MKT20021
MKT20025
MKT20031
MKT20032

Financial Information for Decision Making
Financial Information Systems

Management Accounting for Planning and Control

Company Accounting

Forensic Accounting

Taxation

Accounting Theory

Analysis for Competitive Advantage
Auditing

Sustainable Business Practice
Business Consulting Project

Planning for Career Success

Data Science Principles

Malware Analysis

Economics for Business Decision Making
Financial Statistics

Principles of Financial Planning
Financial Management

Ethics and Client Relationships
Ethics and International Finance
Finance and Behavioural Bias
Financial Risk Management
Management of Investment Portfolios

Investment and Financial Planning Project

Alternative Investments

Fixed Income and Debt Markets

Personal Financial Risk and Estate Planning
Retirement Planning

Human Resource Practices

Managing Workplace Relations

Business Digitalisation

Big Data Management

Cloud Approaches for Enterprise Systems
Cyber Security for Business

Knowledge Management and Analytics
Law of Commerce

Contemporary Management Principles
Ethics of Innovation

Future of Sport

Organisational Behaviour

Business, Society & Sustainability
Strategic Planning

Leadership Practice and Skills

Digital Management and the Future of Work
Marketing and the Consumer Experience
Marketing Research and Analytics
Integrated Marketing Communication
Consumer Behaviour

Marketing and Innovation

Frontiers in Digital Marketing

ACC10007

50 Credit Points and ACC10007
ACC10008

150 Credit Points and ACC10007
125 Credit Points and ACC10007
ACC20013

ACC20007

ACC20013

175 Credit Points

200 Credit Points or BUS30031

(TNE10005 or TNE10006)

75 Credit Points and ACC10007
FIN10003

ECO10004 or ECO10005

50 Credit Points

FIN20014

FIN20014, FIN10002

FIN10003, (FIN30019 or FIN30023) (Co-requisite), (FIN30018 or FIN30022) (Co-
requisite)

FIN10002, FIN20014

FIN20014, FIN10002

FIN10003

FIN10003

MGT10009 (Co-requisite)

87.5 Credit Points and MGT10009

50 Credit Points

INF10024

100 Credit Points AND (SWE30004 or COS20007 or INF20030 or INF10024)
150 Credit Points and INF10003

100 Credit Points

50 Credit Points

187.5 Credit Points and SPO10001

87.5 Credit Points and MGT10009

MGT10009

187.5 Credit Points

187.5 Credit Points and MGT10001

150 Credit Points and (MGT10009 or HRM10004)

100 Credit Points and (MKT10007 or MKT10009)
(MKT10007 or MKT10009)
(MKT10007 or MKT10009)
(MKT10007 or MKT10009)
(MKT20031 or MKT20024)

125

125
125
125
125
125
125
12.5
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
12.5
125
125
125
125
125
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MKT30016
MKT30017
MKT30018
PRM30001
SCM20001
SCM20002
SCM20003
SCM30001
SCM30002
SPO10001
SP020001
SP020003
SP0O30001
ADV10001
ADV20001
ADV20002
ADV30001
ADV30002
COM10003
COM10007
COM10011
COM30002
JOU10007
MDA10001
MDA10003
MDA10006
MDA10008
MDA10012
MDA20001
MDA20007
MDA20009
MDA20011
MDA30006
MDA30011
MDA30012
PUB20001
PUB10001
PUB20003
PUB20004
PUB30001
PUB30003
ART20002
DDD10001
DDD20004
DDD20015
DDD20016
DDD30011
EDU10002
EDU10003
EDU10004
EDU10005
EDU10006
EDU10007

Marketing Strategy and Planning

Innovative Branding

Marketing Insights

Project Management Essentials

Operations Management

Procurement Management

Global Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Transportation Management

Understanding Risk Management

The Sports Industry

Building Sport Brands

Sport Business Analytics

Leading Sport Organisations

Principles of Advertising

Advertising Issues: Regulation, Ethics & Cultural Considerations
Concept Development and Copywriting

Advertising, Media Planning and Purchasing
Advertising Management and Campaigns Project
Learning & Communicating Online

Professional Communication Practice

Learning and Communicating for Innovative Business Practice
Professional Practice: Client and Agency Management
Media Content Creation

Introduction To Media Studies

Screen Studies: Movies, Television and Ourselves
Innovation Cultures: Perspectives On Science And Technology
Global Media Industries

Communicating with Data

Business of Media

Screen Franchising and Innovation

Digital Communities

Sports/Advertising/Media

Media and Communications Project A

Global Screen Studies: Beyond Hollywood
Researching Social Media Publics

Global Public Relations Practice

Introduction to Public Relations Theory and Practice
Public Relations Writing

Issues, Crisis and Risk Communication

Events Management

Public Relations Project And Campaign Planning
Experimental Image-Making Processes

20th Century Design

Contemporary Design Issues

Interaction Design for Web

Experience Design and Usability for the Web
Compositing for Visual Effects

Understanding Language and Literacy

The World of Maths

Theories of Teaching and Learning

Indigenous Education and Perspectives

Teaching and Learning in the 21st Century
Contemporary Perspectives of Learning and Development for Early Childhood

Pre-requisites
Units that you must complete t¢

considered for el

175 Credit Points and MKT20025
162.5 Credit Points and MKT20025
150 Credit Points and MKT20019
100 Credit Points

INF10003 or INF10024
SCM20003

50 Credit Points

150 Credit Points and SCM20003
175 Credit Points

100 Credit Points
100 Credit Points
150 Credit Points and SPO10001

ADV10001

ADV10001

50 Credit Points and ADV10001

50 Credit Points at Level 2 and ADV10001

50 Credit Points at Level 2

50 Credit Points

50 Credit Points

50 Credit Points

62.5 Credit Points

150 Credit Points

50 Credit Points at Level 2

(PUB20002 or PUB10001) (Co-requisite), COM10007

(PUB20002 or PUB10001) (Co-requisite), COM10007
PUB10001

100 Credit Points

37.5 Credit Points at Level 2 and (PUB20002 or PUB10001), COM10007
25 Credit Points

DDD10001
DC020004
DDD20015
100 Credit Points

EDU10026 (Co-requisite)
EDU10026 (Co-requisite)
EDU10026 (Co-requisite)

Cred
Points

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12.5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
125
12.5
125
12,5
12.5
125
125
12.5
125
125
125
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
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12,5
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12,5
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EDU10024 Academic Skills for Success 125 | |
EDU20001 Developing Literacy EDU10002 125 |
EDU20002 Mathematics In Practice EDU10003 125 | | |
EDU20003 Contemporary Perspectives Of Learning And Development EDU10004 125 [ ] |
EDU20004 Understanding And Supporting Behaviour EDU10004 125 [ ]

EDU20005 Sustainable Education And Perspectives 150 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 |
EDU20014 Social and Emotional Learning EDU10004 125 |
EDU30001 Imagining The World Through Language And Literature EDU20001 125 | ] |
EDU30002 Science and Technology 50 Credit Points (including EDU10026) 125 |
EDU30004 Wellbeing and Resilience EDU20004 125 |
EDU30005 Understanding And Supporting Inclusion 50 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 125 | ] |
EDU30006 Families, community and citizenship 50 Credit Points (including EDU10026) 125 |
EDU30007 Imagining The World Through The Arts 50 Credit Points (including EDU10026) 125 | |
EDU30009 Mathematics In The Primary Classroom 237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027), EDU20002 12.5 |
EDU30011 Discovering Science 150 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 | | |
EDU30014 Health And Physical Education 50 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 |
EDU30016 Teaching In Australian Schools 237.5 Credit Points and EDU30015 12,5 |
EDU30059 Teaching Technologies 150 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 | | |
EDU30062 L i it and Program it 237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30003 or EDU30027) 12,5 | |

EDU30063 Teaching English 237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027), EDU20001 12,5 | |
EDU30064 Teaching Science EDU30011 125 | |
EDU30068 Teaching Early Reading EDU20001 125 |
EDU40001 The Healthy And Active Child 50 Credit Points (including EDU10026) 125 | ] |
EDU40002 Play and Environment 50 Credit Points (including EDU10026) 125 |
EDU40003 Identity: The Early Childhood Profession(Al) 237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027) 125 |
EDU40004 Advocacy And Social Justice 237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027) 125 | ]

It o (g COURIOOD o S rled s E i3 g
EDU40008 Arts Education 150 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 | | |
EDU40010 Assessment For Primary 237.5 Credit Points and EDU30015 12,5 |
EDU40011 Teaching The Humanities 150 Credit Points (including EDU10004) 12,5 | | |
EDU40020 Nature Pedagogies 250 Credit Points (including EDU20053) 12,5 | | |
EDU40021 Achieving High Quality Early Learning 250 Credit Points (including EDU20053) 12,5 |
CRI10002 Fundamentals of Criminology 125 |
CRI20001 Policing: Systems and Practice 12.5 [ ] |
CRI20002 Global Crime CRI10002 12,5 | |
CRI20003 Crime, Deviance, and Conformity 50 Credit Points 12,5 | |
CRI30002 Corrections: Systems and Practice 100 Credit Points 125 |
CRI30010 Youth Justice and Crime CRI10002 125 |
FOR10001 Introduction To Forensic Psychology 12.5 |
FOR30001 Advanced Topics In Forensic Psychology FOR10001 125 |
HIS30007 War and Peace in the 20th Century 50 Credit Points at Level 2 12,5 |

HIS20009 History, Politics and Human Rights 50 Credit Points 125 |
INS10001 Connecting with Culture: Indigenous Australian Experiences 12.5 [ ] |
POL10001 Australian Politics 12,5 | |
POL10002 International Politics 12,5 |
POL20008 Australian Foreign Policy 50 Credit Points 125 |
POL20009 Dictators and Democrats: Comparing Political Systems 50 Credit Points 125 |
POL20010 International Relations And Security Studies 37.5 Credit Points and POL10002 12,5 |

POL20011 Conflict Resolution 50 Credit Points 125 |
POL30009 Critical Perspectives On Terrorism 25 Credit Points at Level 2 12,5 |

POL30016 Countering Violent Extremism POL30009 125 |
POL30018 Cyber Crime and Security 150 Credit Points 12,5 | |




Technology

PSY10005
PSY10007
PSY10008
PSY20001
PSY20006
PSY20007
PSY20008
PSY20016
PSY30003
PSY30008
PSY30016
PSY30011
PSY30013
PSY30014
S0C10004
STA10003
STA20006
LAW10021
LAW10022
LAW10024
LAW20030
LAW20031
LAW20032
LAW30025
ICT10022
C0S10005
C0S20015

Introduction to Research Methods

Brain and Behaviour

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Theories of Counselling
Cognition And Human Performance
Developmental Psychology

Psychology of Infancy and Early Childhood
Social Psychology

Psychology Project

Psychology Of Personality

Mental Health Diversity, Diagnosis and Treatment
Psychology of Wellbeing

History and Philosophy of Psychology

Applied Social Psychology

Sociological Foundations

Foundations Of Statistics

Analysis of Variance and Regression
Introduction to Law

Law & Social Science

Criminal Law and Process

Sentencing

Crime and Punishment in the International Context
Technological Advances in Dealing with Crime
Criminal Justice Capstone Project

ICT Inquiry Project

Web Development

Fundamentals of Data Management

Pre-req
Units that you must complete to be considered for el

(PSY10005 or STA10003), PSY10008, PSY10007
PSY10008, STA10003, PSY10007, PSY10005
PSY10007, PSY10008, STA10003, PSY10005

PSY10005, PSY10008, PSY10007, STA10003
PSY20006, STA20006, PSY20007

(PSY20007 or PSY20016), PSY20006, STA20006
PSY20007, PSY20006, (PSY20016 or PSY30009)
(PSY20001 or PSY20006), (PSY20008 or PSY20007)
PSY20006, PSY20007

Recommended 25 Credit Points of Level 2 Units

STA10003

LAW10021, LAW10024
LAW10024, LAW10021

75 Credit Points and (LAW 10021 or LAW10010), (LAW 10024 or LAW10015)
175 Credit Points and LAW20032

C0S10009
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Unit availability is subject to change
To confirm unit availability, contact Swinburne Online



