	Swinburn	e Online Unit Availability		Unit Availability											
Unit Code	Unit Name	Pre-requisites Units that you must complete to be considered for entry into another unit	Credit		2024			2025			2026				
omi oodo	Cint Hamo		Points	TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	TP3			
ACC10007	Financial Information for Decision Making		12.5												
ACC10008	Financial Information Systems	ACC10007	12.5												
ACC20007	Management Accounting for Planning and Control	50 Credit Points and ACC10007	12.5												
ACC20013	Company Accounting	ACC10008	12.5												
ACC30003	Forensic Accounting	150 Credit Points and ACC10007	12.5												
ACC30005	Taxation	125 Credit Points and ACC10007	12.5												
ACC30008	Accounting Theory	ACC20013	12.5												
ACC30009	Analysis for Competitive Advantage	ACC20007	12.5												
ACC30010	Auditing	ACC20013	12.5												
BUS30031	Sustainable Business Practice	175 Credit Points	12.5												
BUS30032	Business Consulting Project	200 Credit Points or BUS30031	12.5												
CAR10001	Planning for Career Success		12.5												
COS10022	Data Science Principles		12.5												
COS20030	Malware Analysis	(TNE10005 or TNE10006)	12.5												
ECO10005	Economics for Business Decision Making		12.5												
FIN10002	Financial Statistics		12.5												
FIN10003	Principles of Financial Planning		12.5												
FIN20014	Financial Management	75 Credit Points and ACC10007	12.5												
FIN20015	Ethics and Client Relationships	FIN10003	12.5												
FIN20016	Ethics and International Finance	ECO10004 or ECO10005	12.5												
FIN20017	Finance and Behavioural Bias	50 Credit Points	12.5												
FIN30014	Financial Risk Management	FIN20014	12.5												
FIN30016	Management of Investment Portfolios	FIN20014, FIN10002	12.5												
FIN30017	Investment and Financial Planning Project	FIN10003, (FIN30019 or FIN30023) (Co-requisite), (FIN30018 or FIN30022) (Co-requisite)	12.5	•											
FIN30020	Alternative Investments	FIN10002, FIN20014	12.5												
FIN30021	Fixed Income and Debt Markets	FIN20014, FIN10002	12.5												
FIN30022	Personal Financial Risk and Estate Planning	FIN10003	12.5												
FIN30023	Retirement Planning	FIN10003	12.5												
HRM10004	Human Resource Practices	MGT10009 (Co-requisite)	12.5												
HRM20017	Managing Workplace Relations	87.5 Credit Points and MGT10009	12.5												
INF10024	Business Digitalisation		12.5												
INF20016	Big Data Management	50 Credit Points	12.5												
INF20030	Cloud Approaches for Enterprise Systems	INF10024	12.5												
INF20031	Cyber Security for Business	100 Credit Points AND (SWE30004 or COS20007 or INF20030 or INF10024)	12.5												
INF30015	Knowledge Management and Analytics	150 Credit Points and INF10003	12.5							-					
LAW20019	Law of Commerce	100 Credit Points	12.5	-				-				-			
MGT10009	Contemporary Management Principles	100 Cledit Politis	12.5	-	-	-		-				-			
MGT10009	Ethics of Innovation	50 Credit Points	12.5		-		_	_	-						
SPO30003	Future of Sport	187.5 Credit Points and SPO10001	12.5	-	-	-		-				-			
MGT20007	Organisational Behaviour	87.5 Credit Points and MGT10009	12.5				_	-			-				
	•	MGT10009			-		_	_	-	_	_				
MGT20008	Business, Society & Sustainability		12.5					-				-			
MGT30005	Strategic Planning	187.5 Credit Points	12.5	-	_	-	_	_		_		-			
MGT30008	Leadership Practice and Skills	187.5 Credit Points and MGT10001	12.5	_											
HRM30012	Digital Management and the Future of Work	150 Credit Points and (MGT10009 or HRM10004)	12.5												
MKT10009	Marketing and the Consumer Experience		12.5	-			_								
MKT20019	Marketing Research and Analytics	100 Credit Points and (MKT10007 or MKT10009)	12.5							_					
MKT20021	Integrated Marketing Communication	(MKT10007 or MKT10009)	12.5												
MKT20025	Consumer Behaviour	(MKT10007 or MKT10009)	12.5												
MKT20031	Marketing and Innovation	(MKT10007 or MKT10009)	12.5												
MKT20032	Frontiers in Digital Marketing	(MKT20031 or MKT20024)	12.5												

	Swinburne Online Unit Availability						Unit	Unit Availability								
Unit Code	Unit Name	Pre-requisites Units that you must complete to be considered for entry into another unit	Credit Points		2024			2025			2026					
				TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	TP				
MKT30016	Marketing Strategy and Planning	175 Credit Points and MKT20025	12.5			•										
MKT30017	Innovative Branding	162.5 Credit Points and MKT20025	12.5				-		_		_					
MKT30018	Marketing Insights	150 Credit Points and MKT20019	12.5			•										
PRM30001	Project Management Essentials	100 Credit Points	12.5													
SCM20001	Operations Management	INF10003 or INF10024	12.5						-		_					
SCM20002	Procurement Management	SCM20003	12.5													
SCM20003	Global Logistics and Supply Chain Management	50 Credit Points	12.5													
SCM30001	Transportation Management	150 Credit Points and SCM20003	12.5													
SCM30002	Understanding Risk Management	175 Credit Points	12.5													
SPO10001	The Sports Industry		12.5													
SPO20001	Building Sport Brands	100 Credit Points	12.5													
SPO20003	Sport Business Analytics	100 Credit Points	12.5													
SPO30001	Leading Sport Organisations	150 Credit Points and SPO10001	12.5													
ADV10001	Principles of Advertising		12.5													
ADV20001	Advertising Issues: Regulation, Ethics & Cultural Considerations	ADV10001	12.5													
ADV20002	Concept Development and Copywriting	ADV10001	12.5													
ADV30001	Advertising, Media Planning and Purchasing	50 Credit Points and ADV10001	12.5													
ADV30002	Advertising Management and Campaigns Project	50 Credit Points at Level 2 and ADV10001	12.5													
COM10003	Learning & Communicating Online		12.5													
COM10007	Professional Communication Practice		12.5													
COM10011	Learning and Communicating for Innovative Business Practice		12.5													
COM30002	Professional Practice: Client and Agency Management	50 Credit Points at Level 2	12.5	_		_										
JOU10007	Media Content Creation	OF ORGAN TORRES AT LEGYOLZ	12.5													
MDA10001	Introduction To Media Studies		12.5		_											
MDA10001	Screen Studies: Movies, Television and Ourselves		12.5	_												
MDA10003	Innovation Cultures: Perspectives On Science And Technology		12.5			-										
MDA10008	Global Media Industries		12.5		_	-	-									
						-		-								
MDA10012	Communicating with Data		12.5	_		_		_								
MDA20001	Business of Media		12.5		_	•		-								
MDA20007	Screen Franchising and Innovation	50 Credit Points	12.5													
MDA20009	Digital Communities	50 Credit Points	12.5													
MDA20011	Sports/Advertising/Media	50 Credit Points	12.5													
MDA30006	Media and Communications Project A	62.5 Credit Points	12.5													
MDA30011	Global Screen Studies: Beyond Hollywood	150 Credit Points	12.5													
MDA30012	Researching Social Media Publics	50 Credit Points at Level 2	12.5													
PUB20001	Global Public Relations Practice	(PUB20002 or PUB10001) (Co-requisite), COM10007	12.5													
PUB10001	Introduction to Public Relations Theory and Practice		12.5													
PUB20003	Public Relations Writing	(PUB20002 or PUB10001) (Co-requisite), COM10007	12.5													
PUB20004	Issues, Crisis and Risk Communication	PUB10001	12.5													
PUB30001	Events Management	100 Credit Points	12.5													
PUB30003	Public Relations Project And Campaign Planning	37.5 Credit Points at Level 2 and (PUB20002 or PUB10001), COM10007	12.5													
ART20002	Experimental Image-Making Processes	25 Credit Points	12.5													
DDD10001	20th Century Design		12.5													
DDD20004	Contemporary Design Issues	DDD10001	12.5													
DDD20015	Interaction Design for Web	DCO20004	12.5													
DDD20016	Experience Design and Usability for the Web	DDD20015	12.5													
DDD30011	Compositing for Visual Effects	100 Credit Points	12.5													
EDU10002	Understanding Language and Literacy	TOO OTOUR FORIES	12.5	-												
EDU10002	The World of Maths		12.5													
EDU10004	Theories of Teaching and Learning		12.5													
EDU10005 EDU10006	Indigenous Education and Perspectives  Teaching and Learning in the 21st Century	EDU10026 (Co-requisite) EDU10026 (Co-requisite)	12.5 12.5		_	_			_							

	Swinburne Online Unit Availability							Unit Availability						
		Pre-requisites	Credit		2024	1 2025				2026				
Unit Code	Unit Name	Units that you must complete to be considered for entry into another unit	Points	TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	TP3	TP1	TP2	I		
EDU10024	Academic Skills for Success		12.5											
EDU20001	Developing Literacy	EDU10002	12.5									П		
EDU20002	Mathematics In Practice	EDU10003	12.5									П		
EDU20003	Contemporary Perspectives Of Learning And Development	EDU10004	12.5									ï		
EDU20004	Understanding And Supporting Behaviour	EDU10004	12.5									ii		
EDU20005	Sustainable Education And Perspectives	150 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									ii		
EDU20014	Social and Emotional Learning	EDU10004	12.5									ii		
EDU30001	Imagining The World Through Language And Literature	EDU20001	12.5				_					ï		
EDU30002	Science and Technology	50 Credit Points (including EDU10026)	12.5	_								ï		
EDU30004	Wellbeing and Resilience	EDU20004	12.5			-			_			i		
EDU30004	Understanding And Supporting Inclusion	1 111	12.5		_							ä		
		50 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5	_	_	-	_	-	_	_		Н		
EDU30006	Families, community and citizenship	50 Credit Points (including EDU10026)			-		-					Н		
EDU30007	Imagining The World Through The Arts	50 Credit Points (including EDU10026)	12.5				_		_			Щ		
EDU30009	Mathematics In The Primary Classroom	237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027), EDU20002	12.5									ı		
EDU30011	Discovering Science	150 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									Ц		
EDU30014	Health And Physical Education	50 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									ı		
EDU30016	Teaching In Australian Schools	237.5 Credit Points and EDU30015	12.5									i		
EDU30059	Teaching Technologies	150 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									ä		
EDU30062	Educational Leadership, Management and Program Assessment	237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30003 or EDU30027)	12.5									ä		
EDU30063	Teaching English	237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027), EDU20001	12.5									ï		
EDU30064	Teaching Science	EDU30011	12.5									â		
EDU30068	Teaching Early Reading	EDU20001	12.5				-		-			i		
EDU30000 EDU40001	The Healthy And Active Child	50 Credit Points (including EDU10026)	12.5	_	_	-	_							
EDU40001	Play and Environment		12.5	_	_	_	_	-	_	_		i		
	•	50 Credit Points (including EDU10026)	12.5		-		_	_	_					
EDU40003	Identity: The Early Childhood Profession(AI)	237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027)		_			_					ı		
EDU40004	Advocacy And Social Justice	237.5 Credit Points and (EDU30015 or EDU30003 or EDU30027)	12.5				-			_		4		
EDU40007	Integrated Studies	150 credit points (including EDU20006) *Note: Students enrolled in a non-ITE Education course will have the EDU20006 pre-requisite waived.	12.5									ı		
EDU40008	Arts Education	150 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									ı		
EDU40010	Assessment For Primary	237.5 Credit Points and EDU30015	12.5									ı		
EDU40011	Teaching The Humanities	150 Credit Points (including EDU10004)	12.5									į		
EDU40020	Nature Pedagogies	250 Credit Points (including EDU20053)	12.5											
EDU40021	Achieving High Quality Early Learning	250 Credit Points (including EDU20053)	12.5											
CRI10002	Fundamentals of Criminology		12.5									i		
CRI20001	Policing: Systems and Practice		12.5		_		_		-		-			
CRI20001	Global Crime	CRI10002	12.5			-		-						
CRI20002 CRI20003	Crime, Deviance, and Conformity	50 Credit Points	12.5											
CRI20003 CRI30002	Crime, Deviance, and Conformity  Corrections: Systems and Practice		12.5	-	-	-	-	-						
	•	100 Credit Points												
CRI30010	Youth Justice and Crime	CRI10002	12.5					_						
FOR10001	Introduction To Forensic Psychology		12.5											
FOR30001	Advanced Topics In Forensic Psychology	FOR10001	12.5											
HIS30007	War and Peace in the 20th Century	50 Credit Points at Level 2	12.5											
HIS20009	History, Politics and Human Rights	50 Credit Points	12.5											
INS10001	Connecting with Culture: Indigenous Australian Experiences		12.5											
POL10001	Australian Politics		12.5											
POL10002	International Politics		12.5											
POL20008	Australian Foreign Policy	50 Credit Points	12.5											
POL20009	Dictators and Democrats: Comparing Political Systems	50 Credit Points	12.5											
POL20010	International Relations And Security Studies	37.5 Credit Points and POL10002	12.5											
POL20011	Conflict Resolution	50 Credit Points	12.5											
	Critical Perspectives On Terrorism	25 Credit Points 25 Credit Points at Level 2	12.5		_				_					
	Children Copposition On Tollonom	20 Ordan i offits at Level 2	12.0				_					ø		
POL30009 POL30016	Countering Violent Extremism	POL30009	12.5						100					

	Swinburne Online Unit Availability						Unit Availability									
	Unit Code	Unit Name	Pre-requisites Units that you must complete to be considered for entry into another unit	Credit Points	TP1	2024 TP2 TP3		2025				2026 TP1 TP2 1				
8	PSY10005	Introduction to Research Methods		12.5			11 0									
Soc	PSY10007	Brain and Behaviour		12.5	1 -		_			_						
	PSY10008	Fundamentals of Psychology		12.5	_											
	PSY20001	Introduction to Theories of Counselling	(PSY10005 or STA10003), PSY10008, PSY10007	12.5												
	PSY20006	Cognition And Human Performance	PSY10008, STA10003, PSY10007, PSY10005	12.5		_				_						
	PSY20007	Developmental Psychology	PSY10007, PSY10008, STA10003, PSY10005	12.5												
	PSY20008	Psychology of Infancy and Early Childhood		12.5												
	PSY20016	Social Psychology	PSY10005, PSY10008, PSY10007, STA10003	12.5												
	PSY30003	Psychology Project	PSY20006, STA20006, PSY20007	12.5												
	PSY30008	Psychology Of Personality	(PSY20007 or PSY20016), PSY20006, STA20006	12.5												
	PSY30016	Mental Health Diversity, Diagnosis and Treatment	PSY20007, PSY20006, (PSY20016 or PSY30009)	12.5												
	PSY30011	Psychology of Wellbeing	(PSY20001 or PSY20006), (PSY20008 or PSY20007)	25												
	PSY30013	History and Philosophy of Psychology	PSY20006, PSY20007	12.5												
	PSY30014	Applied Social Psychology	Recommended 25 Credit Points of Level 2 Units	12.5												
	SOC10004	Sociological Foundations		12.5												
	STA10003	Foundations Of Statistics		12.5												
	STA20006	Analysis of Variance and Regression	STA10003	12.5												
	LAW10021	Introduction to Law		12.5												
	LAW10022	Law & Social Science		12.5												
	LAW10024	Criminal Law and Process		12.5												
Law	LAW20030	Sentencing	LAW10021, LAW10024	12.5												
	LAW20031	Crime and Punishment in the International Context	LAW10024, LAW10021	12.5												
	LAW20032	Technological Advances in Dealing with Crime	75 Credit Points and (LAW10021 or LAW10010), (LAW10024 or LAW10015)	12.5								-				
	LAW30025	Criminal Justice Capstone Project	175 Credit Points and LAW20032	12.5												
	ICT10022	ICT Inquiry Project		12.5												
Technology	COS10005	Web Development		12.5												
	COS20015	Fundamentals of Data Management	COS10009	12.5												

Unit availability is subject to change

To confirm unit availability, contact Swinburne Online